Sentinel Sweeper | rarTs & consumabLEs
SERIAL #
) L
BRUSHES
« Excellent cleaning performance, PART DESCRIPTION SIZE PART NUMBER
designed and engineered specifically £
to fit Tennant machines § Polypropylene Cylindrical Sweeping Brush 517(1295 mm) 761126
* Easy inlstallation helps reduce machine Polypropylene Sweep Brush 761238
downtime and service calls
Polypropylene & Wire Sweep Brush 761211
* Optimal operation with Tennant
mach{'nes, quimizing cleaning 3 Wire Sweep Brush 327 (813 mm) 761213
effectiveness in one pass “ | Polypropylene Brush — Segment Kit 768031
Polypropylene & Wire Brush — Segment Kit 768033
Wire Brush — Segment Kit 768032
.% Polypropylene Sweep Brush 387 (965 mm) 761239
= | Polypropylene & Wire Sweep Brush 761372
GENERAL MAINTENANCE
PART DESCRIPTION SIZE PART NUMBER
BATTERY
12V, 700, Wet Battery 77602
BELT
Alternator and Air Conditioning Belt 9018270
FILTER
Air Filter Element — Inner (Standard) 9018416
Air Filter Element — Outer (Standard) 9018417
Air Panel Filter — Cabin 1074333
Continued on next page CAB HEPA System 315858
Filter Bag 1041780
Filter Bag Separator 760536
Fuel Filter Element 9018269
Hydraulic Reservior Filter Element 771078
Oil Filter Cartridge 9018286
Spin On Hydraulic Filter Element 1011194
Water Tank Filter 762209
MiISC
Cab Wiper Blade 28” (711 mm) 1074112
Carbide Skid Kit 768222
DEF Fluid 1243090
Left Hand Wiper Blade — Optional 761885

PRICING & Contact Tennant Customer Service at 1-800-553-8033 or www.tennantco.com/parts

ORDERING Prices and programs subject to change without notice.
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GENERAL MAINTENANCE (CONTINUED)

PRICING &
ORDERING

PART DESCRIPTION
MOTOR
Conveyer Drive Hydraulic Motor
High Pressure Sprayer Hydraulic Pump
Hopper & Shaker Hydraulic Motor
Hydraulic VacFan Motor
Main Brush Drive Hydraulic Motor
TIRE
7.00 X 12 Radial Tire
700 X 12 Radial Tire and Rim Assembly
7.00 X 12 Tire with Flap
Foam Filled Tire Assembly, Bias
Tire and Wheel Assembly, PNEU

Contact Tennant Customer Service at 1-800-553-8033 or www.tennantco.com/parts

Prices and programs subject to change without notice.
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PART NUMBER

767180
1225829
762035
1036050
771008

761798
761799
761013
760105
761011




