

## Sentinel Sweeper | PARTS & CONSUMABLES

SERIAL #

Only genuine Tennant parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

## **BRUSHES**

- Excellent cleaning performance, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines
- Easy installation helps reduce machine downtime and service calls
- Optimal operation with Tennant machines, maximizing cleaning effectiveness in one pass

PART DESCRIPTION		SIZE	PART NUMBER
Main	Polypropylene Cylindrical Sweeping Brush	51" (1295 mm)	761126
Side	Polypropylene Sweep Brush	32" (813 mm)	761238
	Polypropylene & Wire Sweep Brush		761211
	Wire Sweep Brush		761213
	Polypropylene Brush – Segment Kit		768031
	Polypropylene & Wire Brush – Segment Kit		768033
	Wire Brush – Segment Kit		768032
Vario	Polypropylene Sweep Brush	38" (965 mm)	761239
	Polypropylene & Wire Sweep Brush		761372

## **GENERAL MAINTENANCE**

PART DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PART NUMBER
BATTERY		
12V, 700, Wet Battery		77602
BELT		
Alternator and Air Conditioning Belt		9018270
FILTER		
Air Filter Element – Inner (Standard)		9018416
Air Filter Element – Outer (Standard)		9018417
Air Panel Filter – Cabin		1074333
CAB HEPA System		315858
Filter Bag		1041780
Filter Bag Separator		760536
Fuel Filter Element		9018269
Hydraulic Reservior Filter Element	Hydraulic Reservior Filter Element	
Oil Filter Cartridge		9018286
Spin On Hydraulic Filter Element		1011194
Water Tank Filter		762209
MISC		
Cab Wiper Blade	28" (711 mm)	1074112
Carbide Skid Kit		768222
DEF Fluid	1243090	
Left Hand Wiper Blade – Optional		761885

Continued on next page

Tire and Wheel Assembly, PNEU

## GENERAL MAINTENANCE (CONTINUED)

PART DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER			
MOTOR				
Conveyer Drive Hydraulic Motor	767180			
High Pressure Sprayer Hydraulic Pump	1225829			
Hopper & Shaker Hydraulic Motor	762035			
Hydraulic VacFan Motor	1036050			
Main Brush Drive Hydraulic Motor	771008			
TIRE				
7.00 X 12 Radial Tire	761798			
700 X 12 Radial Tire and Rim Assembly	761799			
7.00 X 12 Tire with Flap	761013			
Foam Filled Tire Assembly, Bias	760105			

761011